
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 25, 2011

450 Motocross

THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  457.3401

732 T. Hames  657.9902

765 M. Giese  258.2133

595 E. Mikhaylov  658.5774

635 T. Stichter  259.2015

589 J. Olson  21:00.0956

636 K. Knight  41:00.3497

866 E. Zinetti  41:00.4298

888 H. Meyer  21:00.4379

482 C. Green  61:00.78510

501 S. Wennerstrom  41:00.79111

659 J. Freund  61:00.97912

854 L. Powell  21:01.01213

652 D. Pipes  61:01.29514

790 R. Imondi  31:01.31115

180 D. Leavitt  41:01.49616

816 R. Meyer  31:01.53417

308 N. Jackson  51:02.11618

693 T. Saye  21:02.33319

641 K. Bill  41:02.39420

722 A. Enticknap  21:02.43721

499 B. Humiston  31:02.91222

935 D. Rogers  41:03.35223

753 D. Brewster  31:03.49624

671 T. Caldwell Jr  21:03.51025

676 J. Johnson  41:04.14426

268 B. Shondeck  41:04.18627

685 B. Pike  61:04.58128

716 N. Hensley  21:04.64829

438 J. Baker  41:05.35030

345 M. Graddy  21:05.48631

419 B. Woodring  51:07.30532

226 D. Brassfield  21:07.44833

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  224.5101

595 E. Mikhaylov  624.9722

765 M. Giese  224.9763

732 T. Hames  425.0844

308 N. Jackson  325.2855

482 C. Green  625.4446

501 S. Wennerstrom  625.7087

635 T. Stichter  325.7668

722 A. Enticknap  425.9059

866 E. Zinetti  525.94910

659 J. Freund  525.98011

888 H. Meyer  625.99312

652 D. Pipes  326.08013

180 D. Leavitt  226.14614

636 K. Knight  626.18615

589 J. Olson  526.21616

790 R. Imondi  626.22917

816 R. Meyer  426.29418

854 L. Powell  426.39019

935 D. Rogers  526.41420

641 K. Bill  426.50721

345 M. Graddy  126.61822

499 B. Humiston  226.81623

268 B. Shondeck  326.98524

671 T. Caldwell Jr  327.00525

693 T. Saye  527.02426

685 B. Pike  327.08127

753 D. Brewster  227.10728

716 N. Hensley  227.46429

676 J. Johnson  327.49830

438 J. Baker  427.63231

226 D. Brassfield  328.40332

419 B. Woodring  529.86233

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  454.0051

732 T. Hames  655.5642

765 M. Giese  255.7443

595 E. Mikhaylov  656.7524

659 J. Freund  657.3305

888 H. Meyer  557.3566

501 S. Wennerstrom  557.4677

589 J. Olson  357.6238

652 D. Pipes  257.6949

635 T. Stichter  357.71410

816 R. Meyer  457.87611

308 N. Jackson  458.05012

722 A. Enticknap  658.15413

790 R. Imondi  258.27914

180 D. Leavitt  458.29215

482 C. Green  258.33216

854 L. Powell  458.49417

866 E. Zinetti  258.54818

636 K. Knight  658.61519

693 T. Saye  558.68820

499 B. Humiston  258.97321

345 M. Graddy  259.08822

641 K. Bill  359.18323

671 T. Caldwell Jr  659.34724

716 N. Hensley  259.75425

935 D. Rogers  459.79726

268 B. Shondeck  459.84727

676 J. Johnson  51:00.45528

753 D. Brewster  61:00.66129

438 J. Baker  41:01.60730

685 B. Pike  61:02.01731

226 D. Brassfield  21:03.03732

419 B. Woodring  41:04.16433
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